
Jackie Venson

Say She She

The Altons

Allison de Groot &
Tatiana Hargreaves

Squaredance

Dehd

Joe Rainey

the Po' Ramblin’ Boys

Sgt. Papers

Yot Club

The Kernal

Thee Sinseers

TOBi

Mikaela Davis

Power Flow Yoga
with Danny Meza

Whimz

DJ Stonebunny

DJ Oscurita

DJ Greasy

DJ Good Time Charlie

DJ Tobias

DJ Instant Nostalgia

Motrik

DJ Papi Fimbres

DJ Rescue

Nat Myers

DJ Stonebunny

The Country Co-Op

DJ Bri Drennon

DJ LoFi

DJ Moody TwoShoes

thursday august 3, 2023 SCHEDULE
Galaxy Barn | orchard Lucky Barn Windmill Grove Cherry HillPaddock

music wellnessdj podcast literarycomedy



Soul Stew DJs
Eric + Brad

Mike Dillon & 
Punkadelick

Cat Clyde

Madison McFerrin

Joe Rainey

Riddy Arman

Hooveriii

Small Paul The Po' Ramblin' Boys

Rich RuthYot Club

Florist

Meridian brothers

Wine Lips

Courtney Marie 
Andrews

Pachyman 

Mikaela Davis

The Altons

Wayne Graham

MJ Lenderman

Tobi

Lee Fields

Brittany Davis

Ocie Elliott

Say She She

They Hate Change

Nick Shoulders

Thee Sinseers Dehd

The Shivas

DJ Nomad

DJ Mod Fodder

DJ Moody TwoShoes

DJ Queen Amygdala

DJ Derek Smith

DJ Instant
Nostalgia

Flex & Flow Yoga
with Jamie King

Morning meditation with
Shaney Aalbers

DIY Aromatherapy 
Inhalers with Yvonne 

Perez Emerson

Sip & Make - Open 
Interactive Art with 

Make & Mary Iced
Hemp Tea

Comedy Showcase 
featuring Shain 

Brenden

Flex & Flow Yoga
with Jamie King

Orchestra Gold

DJ Rescue

DJ Elijah Rock

DJ Morning Remorse

DJ Queen Amygdala

Soul Stew DJs
Eric + Brad

DJ Papi Fimbres

Say She She
DJ Wayward Girls Soul Club 

Chef Carlo Lamanga of 
Magna Kusina

Jackie Venson

Mindful Morning Yoga 
with Miranda Lattimore

DJ Maaxa and Serene
Soundbath with 

Dana Hersh

Poetry Hour with 
Anis Mojgani

Sound Experience with 
Naike Swai & Yarra

Valey Perczek

Mindful Morning Yoga 
with Miranda Lattimore

DJ Bobby D

DJ Good Time Charlie

Hike Meetup

Allison de Groot & 
Tatiana Hargreaves

DJ Oscurita

DJ Bri Drennon

DJ Greasy

DJ Explorateur

DJ Tom Humphrey

DJ Tom Humphrey

Friday august 4, 2023 SCHEDULE
Galaxy Barn | orchard Lucky Barn Windmill Grove Cherry HillPaddock Woods refuge curation

music wellnessdj podcast literarycomedy



Ocie Elliott

Nick Shoulders

Larry & Joe

Brittany Davis

The Mountain
Grass Unit Pachyman

Hooveriii

Logan Ledger

GA-20

WEDNESDAY

Madison
Cunningham

Sprig of That

Mike Dillon 
& Punkadelick

Orchestra Gold

Lee Fields

Nikki Nair

Courtney Marie 
Andrews

Imarhan

Emily Nenni

Meridian Brothers

Florist

butcher brown

W.I.T.C.H.

Novalima

Madison McFerrin

MonoNeon

Wine Lips

Watchhouse Vieux Farka TourÉ

Andrew Marlin

Gel

DJ Explorateur

DJ Tom Humphrey

DJ Good Time 
Charlie

DJ Disco Diablo

DJ Bri Drennon

DJ Queen Amygdala

DJ Rescue

Flow Yoga with
Danny Meza

DJ Moody TwoShoes

Riddy Arman

Comedy Showcase 
featuring Shain 

Brenden

Power Flow Yoga 
with Danny Meza

Ocie Elliott
DJ Stonebunny

Chef Maylin Chavez of
Nacar Oysters

Andrew Marlin
DJ Jeffrey Silverstein

Chef Jimmy Askren
of Bellwether

WITCH
DJ Tobias

Chef Cindy Tran of 
Yoonique Pho & Grill

Rise & Shine Vinyasa
with Pamela Sery 

Rise & Shine Vinyasa
with Pamela Sery 

Morning meditation with
Shaney Aalbers

DIY Aromatherapy 
Inhalers with Yvonne 

Perez Emerson

Sip & Make - Open 
Interactive Art with 

Make & Mary Iced
Hemp Tea

Sound Experience with 
Naike Swai & Yarra

Valey Perczek

Soundbath Immersion 
with Dana Hersh

DJ Elijah Rock

DJ Mod Fodder

DJ Stonebunny

DJ Derek Smith

DJ Bobby D

DJ Brad Vachal

DJ LoFi

DJ Maaxa and Serene

DJ The Country Co-Op

DJ Instant Nostalgia

DJ Nomad

DJ Morning Remorse

run Meetup

Hike Meetup

DJ Wayward Girls
Soul Club

DJ Greasy

saturday august 5, 2023 SCHEDULE
Galaxy Barn | orchard Lucky Barn Windmill Grove Cherry HillPaddock Woods refuge curation

music wellnessdj podcast literarycomedy



WEDNESDAY

Nat Myers

The Shivas

Sprig of That

Sgt. Papers

Rich Ruth MJ Lenderman

Vieux Farka Touré

WHIMZ

Emily Nenni

Cat Clyde

W.I.T.C.H.

Small Paul

GEL

GA-20

Logan Ledger

The Mountain 
Grass Unit

 Larry & Joe

Watchhouse

Wayne Graham

Madison
Cunningham

Butcher Brown

Novalima

Nikki Nair

Imarhan MonoNeon

Rise & Shine Vinyasa
with Pamela Sery 

Møtrik

Yoga

Archive Project 
(Literary Arts) 

(Podcast)

Yoga

DJ Explorateur

DJ Disco Diablo

Author Readings

Wayward Girls
Soul Club

DJ Oscurita

DJ Bri Drennon

DJ Papi Fimbres

Imagine

Spoken

Morning meditation with
Shaney Aalbers

DIY Aromatherapy 
Inhalers with Yvonne 

Perez Emerson

Sip & Make - Open 
Interactive Art with 

Make & Mary Iced 
Hemp Tea

Soundbath Immersion 
with Dana Hersh

Sound Experience with 
Naike Swai & Yarra

Valey Perczek

Butcher Brown
DJ Bri Drennon

Chef Kei Ohdera & Chef HJ 
Schaible of Pasture PDX

run Meetup

Hike Meetup

Rise & Shine Vinyasa
with Pamela Sery 

DJ Mod Fodder

The Country Co-Op

DJ Bobby D

DJ Rescue

DJ Aquaman

DJ Tom Humphrey

DJ Bobby D

DJ Morning Remorse

DJ Derek Smith

Wayward Girls
Soul Club

DJ LoFi

DJ Elijah Rock

DJ Good
Time Charlie

DJ Aquaman

DJ Brad Vachal

DJ Jeffrey
Silverstein

They Hate Change

The Kernal

sUNday august 6, 2023 SCHEDULE
Galaxy Barn | orchard Lucky Barn Windmill Grove Cherry HillPaddock Woods refuge curation

music wellnessdj podcast literarycomedy
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